
First Name Last Name Email Address Course Long Name Course Id Section Location
Susan Sutton susan.sutton@sckans.edu Financial Accounting 2 ACCT381 PA Online
Karen Walker karen.walker@sckans.edu Auditing Theory and Practice ACCT490 PA Online
Robin Hancock robin.hancock@sckans.edu Statistical Techniques BQM 450 PA Online
Amedee Jacques amedee.jacques@sckans.edu Statistical Techniques BQM 450 PB Online
Elaine Fleetwood-McNeal elaine.fleetwood@sckans.edu Legal Environment of Business BSAD340 PA Online
Thomas Webb thomas.webb@sckans.edu Corporate Finance BSAD395 PB Online
Brian Perryman brian.perryman@sckans.edu Financial Management BSAD430 PA Online
Mary Passmore mary.passmore@sckans.edu Essential Accounting & Finance for Bus BSAD495 PA Online
Trisha Brauer trisha.brauer@sckans.edu Senior Capstone CAPS495 PE Online
Susane Gruning susane.gruning@sckans.edu Senior Capstone CAPS495 PF Online
Barbara Light barbie.light@sckans.edu Senior Capstone CAPS495 PG Online
Nam Pham nam.pham@sckans.edu Senior Capstone CAPS495 PJ Online
Sara Garski sara.garski@sckans.edu Graduate Project CAPS600 PF Online
Daniel Mayes daniel.mayes@sckans.edu Graduate Project CAPS600 PE Online
William Howard will.howard@sckans.edu Correctional Theory and Practice CJUS335 PA Online
Deborah Mitchell deborah.mitchell@sckans.edu Criminal Law and Procedure CJUS425 PB McConnell Air Force Base
Peter Herdt peter.herdt@sckans.edu Criminal Justice Org: Admin & Mgmt CJUS430 PB Online
Kelli Kapp kelli.kapp@sckans.edu Speech COM 125 PG Online
Gabriel Bermea gabriel.bermea@sckans.edu Professional Communications COM 301 PJ Online
Matthew Brannagan matthew.brannagan@sckans.edu Professional Communications COM 301 PD Online
Leslie Chaffin leslie.chaffin@sckans.edu Professional Communications COM 301 PE Online
Gina Jones gina.jones2@sckans.edu Professional Communications COM 301 PG Online
Anda Arms anda.arms@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PV Fort Riley
Barbara Bockman barbara.bockman@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PR Online
Stephannie DeLong stephannie.delong@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PN Online
Courtney Hladik courtney.hladik@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PP Online
Pamala McEwen Pam.McEwen@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PT McConnell Air Force Base
Heidi McNally heidi.mcnally@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PQ Online
Richard Ory richard.ory@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PO Online
Lois Brown lois.brown@sckans.edu Information Literacy CORE110 PO Online
Alicia Marie Lillich alicia.lillich@sckans.edu Information Literacy CORE110 PL Online
Shawn Mount shawn.mount@sckans.edu Information Literacy CORE110 PM Online
Rena Rodriguez rena.rodriguez@sckans.edu Information Literacy CORE110 PN Online
Eric Zeidman eric.zeidman@sckans.edu Microsoft PowerPoint COT 210 PB Online
Alberto Jerez alberto.jerez@sckans.edu Advanced Microsoft Excel COT 305 PA Online
Joyce McCulloch joyce.mcculloch@sckans.edu Website Management COT 411 PA Online
Czar Sebastian czar.sebastian@sckans.edu Introduction to Computer Programming CPT 285 PA Online
Chad Andrae chad.andrae@sckans.edu SQL Fundamentals CPT 322 PA Online
Cody Taylor cody.taylor@sckans.edu Project Designing and Programming an App CPT 423 PA Online
Sean Flory sean.flory@sckans.edu Composition 1 ENGL101 PE Online
Christopher Baron chris.baron@sckans.edu Composition 2 ENGL102 PE Online
Zorica Polic zorica.polic@sckans.edu Composition 2 ENGL102 PF Online
Jason Newport jason.newport@sckans.edu Environmental Challenges in Lit and Film ENGL202 PA Online
Rachel Brown rachel.brown2@sckans.edu Economics of Healthcare HCA 315 PA Online
Danny Huckvale danny.huckvale@sckans.edu Management in Healthcare Services HCA 420 PA Online
James Crawley james.crawley@sckans.edu Kansas History HIST332 PA Online
Shelley Bradbury shelley.bradbury@sckans.edu Legal and Regulatory Environment of HR HRD 310 PB Online
Randy Lawson randy.lawson@sckans.edu Finance for Non Financial Managers HRD 323 PA Online
Linda Kissire linda.kissire@sckans.edu Microsoft Office Applications HRD 330 PB Online
Aaron Fenlason aaron.fenlason@sckans.edu Ethics HUM 201 PE Online
Matthew Thompson matthew.thompson@sckans.edu Ethics HUM 201 PF Online
Elizabeth Parks elizabeth.parks@sckans.edu Ethics in Today' Organization HUM 202 PC Online
Patsy Johnson patsy.johnson@sckans.edu Critical Thinking HUM 301 PC Online
Angela Goodson angela.goodson@sckans.edu Responsibility for the Future HUM 499 PE Wichita East
Neil Chapman neil.chapman@sckans.edu Introduction to Problem Solving ISM 240 PA Online
Juan Bobadilla juan.bobadilla@sckans.edu Elementary Spanish LAN 124 PA Online
Patricia Addesso patricia.addesso@sckans.edu Leadership Comm/Conflict Resolution LEAD515 PB Online
Susan Sasiadek susan.sasiadek@sckans.edu Leadership Coaching LEAD520 PA Online
William McConkey william.mcconkey@sckans.edu Leadership for the Future LEAD570 PA Online
Brandon Whipple brandon.whipple@sckans.edu Practical Problem Solving for Today Org LEAD580 PA Online
Scott Jones scott.jones@sckans.edu Ethics and Regulatory Compliance MACC521 PA Online
Kenneth Kolembe kenneth.kolembe@sckans.edu Intermediate Algebra MASC105 PB Online
Yiyun Culp sherri.culp@sckans.edu Statistics and Probability MASC110 PD Online
James Culp james.culp@sckans.edu College Algebra MASC115 PC Online
Whitney Stevens whitney.stevens@sckans.edu Org Behavior & Human Resource Mgmt MBA 500 PB Online
Joseph Hamlett Joseph.Hamlett@orbitalatk.com Business Research MBA 510 PA Online
Bari Courts bari.courts@sckans.edu Marketing Strategies MBA 530 PA Online
Harold Reynolds harold.reynolds@sckans.edu Managerial Accounting MGMT515 PA Online
Tanesha Morgan tanesha.morgan@sckans.edu Financial Analysis and Management 2 MGMT575 PA Online
Marcus Carlson marcus.carlson@sckans.edu Adolescent Spirituality MIN 224 PA Online
Robert Shaver robert.shaver@sckans.edu Security Law MSA 560 PA Online
Steven McNally steven.mcnally@sckans.edu Emergency, Disaster, & Contingency Plng MSA 585 PB Online
Rhnae Steddum rhnae.steddum@sckans.edu Quality Improvement through IT NURS328 PA Online
Amber Pyatt amber.pyatt@sckans.edu Evidence-Based Practice NURS331 PB Online
Russel Flippo rusty.flippo@sckans.edu Operations Management 2 OMGT410 PA Online
Max Van Ausdal max.vanausdal@sckans.edu Integrative Supply Chain Management OMGT415 PA Online
Sarah Mathews sarah.mathews@sckans.edu Managerial Accounting OMGT422 PC Online
Rhnae Steddum rhnae.steddum@sckans.edu Critical Issues in Health PESS205 PA Online
Marcy Johnson marcy.caldwell@sckans.edu General Psychology PSY 110 PB Online
Rachel Matthews rachel.matthews@sckans.edu Biological Foundations of Psychology PSY 332 PA Online
Charles Stump chuck.stump@sckans.edu History and Systems of Psychology PSY 430 PA Online
Seth Mecum seth.mecum@sckans.edu Homeland Security Fundamentals SMGT321 PA Online
Eduardo Lopez eduardo.lopez@sckans.edu Loss Prevention and Crime Prevention SMGT411 PA Online
Nancy Liston nancy.liston@sckans.edu Theology SMIN507 PA Online
Cheyanna Losey cheyanna.losey@sckans.edu Practicum in Specialized Ministries 1 SMIN596 PA Online
Edward Doze edward.doze@sckans.edu Principles of Microeconomics SSC 110 PB Online
Karen Irizarry karen.irizarry@sckans.edu Geography SSC 133 PB Online
James Ray james.ray@sckans.edu Decision Sciences SSC 201 PE Online
Victoria Miller victoria.miller@sckans.edu Economic Theory SSC 326 PA Online
Gregory Cole gregory.cole@sckans.edu Forecasting & Leading Change STL 420 PA Online
Holand Nordholm holly.nordholm@sckans.edu Multi-Cultural Perspectives & Global Tre STL 430 PA Online
Samuel O'Donnell samuel.odonnell@sckans.edu Systematic Theology 1 THEO301 PA Online
Gordon McClellan gordon.mcclellan@sckans.edu Texts and Their Meaning THEO340 PA Online
Randall Otto randall.otto@sckans.edu Spiritual Theology THEO530 PA Online
Matthew Thompson matthew.thompson@sckans.edu Thesis 2 THEO592 PA Online
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